## CENTRAL VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY USE OF SCHOOL FACILITIES

RFN.	TAI	$\Lambda \subset$	DCC		NIT
RFN	IAI	All	RFF	IVI	IV I

NAME OF RENTER:FACILITY:				
ADDRESS:				
DATE(S) AND TIME(S) OF U	E:			
PURPOSE OF RENTAL:				
CHARGES:				
The applicant organization's r	oresentative (signature below) has read and agrees to the "Rules and			
Regulations for Use of Schoo	Facilities and Grounds of the Central Valley School District".			
MOREOVER, the undersigne	representative has apprised all persons participating in the activity for which the			
school facility or grounds is be	ng rented/used and each agrees to the terms and conditions of the "Rules and			
Regulations".				
ADDITIONALLY,				
and hold harmless the arise out of the use a brought about or caudistrict, or all three.  2. THE REPRESENTATOR DAMAGES DOTATOR DAMAGES DOTATOR DAMAGES DOTATOR TO CONFORM TO CON	d the organization which he/she represents hereby agree and undertake to indemnify school district from any and all claims for damages, personal or otherwise, that may ad/or maintenance of the property, whether the damage, personal or otherwise, is ed by negligence, whether on the part of the representative, organization, the school VE AND/OR ORGANIZATION WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR AND AGREES TO PAY IE, EXCLUSIVE OF ORDINARY WEAR AND TEAR. ime allotted will result in suspension of privilege of using facility or grounds. CT reserves the right to require rent to provide School District with a valid and of liability and/or other insurance pursuant to said use and/or maintenance of said by renter under appropriate circumstances to be determined by said School District. nity groups are solely responsible to provide for the accessibility needs of its intended access to the District facility. As the use is NOT sponsored by the school district, the			
school district has N	responsibility to provide accommodation or assistance, including no responsibility to			
provide nursing serv	es to the event attendees.			
Name of Organization	CENTRAL VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT			
Signature of Authorized Representation	Sentative John Maly Financial Mgr./Board Secretary			
Representative's Title	 Date			

Copy distribution: Renter (white); Central ValleySchool District (pink)